
Class. Cognome Nome Società PR Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Gatti

Marini

Brunetti

Ferretti

Pascolini

Clementi

Orfanini

Benedetti

Gianangeli

Baldelli

Nardi

Moscatelli

Grelli

Fumanti

Canneta

Tascini

Lorenzetti

Ercolanelli

Calandrini

Rossi

Scarponi

Marco

Pier paolo

Paolo

Paolo

Giacomo

Diego

Federico

Raimondo

Alberto

Giuliano

Simone

Andrea

Alessio

Federico

Riccardo

Emanuele

Fulgenzio

Antonello

Cristian

Marco

Federico

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo A.S.D. (Maver)

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo A.S.D. (Maver)

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo A.S.D. (Maver)

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo A.S.D. (Maver)

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo A.S.D. (Maver)

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo A.S.D. (Maver)

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo A.S.D. (Maver)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(TR)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(TR)

(PG)

(TR)

(TR)

(TR)

(TR)

(TR)

(PG)

(PG)

(TR)

(TR)

(PG)

1

1

1

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

30.070

27.940

21.570

21.300

12.600

15.250

12.690

12.580

12.340

10.670

12.140

7.780

4.620

10.920

5.960

4.460

10.100

4.000

3.000

7.000

2.930
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Direttore di Gara
 Zullo  Riccardo

Giudice di Gara
Baldelli Giorgio

Ora
16:55:08



Class. Cognome Nome Società PR Penalità
Effettive

Peso

22

23

24

24

24

24

Mandrelli

Moscati

Mancini

Pennoni

Gionangeli

Nardelli

Marco

Michele

Enrico

Stefano

Giacomo

Christian

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

(TR)

(TR)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

(PG)

9

10

10

10

10

10

6.420

6.140

0

0

0

0
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